
2001 F53

25-3 ENGINE CONTROLS

SEE GROUNDS
10-4

Supplies fuel under pressure
to fuel rail and fuel injectors.

INSTRUMENT
CLUSTER
60-4

29 YE/WH

C250b

1091 LB

C250c

10 6

238 DG/YE

D

238 DG/YE

C205M
C205F

C141M
C141F

1091 LB

C271

29 YE/WH

INERTIA FUEL
SHUTOFF (IFS)
SWITCH

787 PK/BK

C141F
C141M

C271

FROM S142
25-2

C1046F
C1046M

787 PK/BK

C441F
C441M

787 PK/BK

29 YE/WH

29 YE/WH

789 BN/WH

C441M
C441F

1203 BK/LB

0V

C1046M
C1046F

G204

1203 BK/LB

M

FUEL PUMP/
SENDER

TRAILER
GROUND

SUPPLIED BY
BODY BUILDER

TO TEMPORARY
FUEL TANK

TO TEMPORARY
FUEL TANK

Opens on vehicle impact to remove
voltage from fuel pump to stop flow
of gasoline.

206

WH

C403M
C403F

206 WH

206 WH

G401

S406

789 BN/WH

C1046F
C1046M

C110M

789 BN/WH

787 PK/BK

787 PK/BK

C110F


